
SP

TB

SP

SP

850

SP

SP

SP

2
1
.
9
2
0

2
1
.
9
4
2

2
2
.
0
9
8

2
2
.
1
1
5

SN

2
2
.
1
3
1

2
2
.
1
0
5

SN

2
2
.
0
9
2

2
1
.
9
3
8

PT

2
2
.
2
6
1

SLOW

2
2
.
3
5
2

2
2
.
4
0
1

2
2
.
4
6
6

2
2
.
5
1
0

SN

2
2
.
5
4
8

2
2
.
5
7
2

2
2
.
6
0
1

2
2
.
6
3
0

SLOW

2
2
.
1
8
8

2
2
.
3
3
6

2
2
.
4
0
0

2
2
.
4
4
8

2
2
.
4
8
3

2
2
.
5
1
9

2
2
.
5
5
8

2
2
.
5
8
7

2
2
.
6
1
2

2
1
.
9
8
9

2
2
.
0
3
5

2
2
.
0
7
5

2
2
.
1
3
1

2
2
.
1
7
4

2
2
.
2
6
7

SN

2

2

.

4

2

7

2

1

.

9

6

1

2
1
.
9
6
3

2
2
.
0
0
7

2
2
.
0
4
4

2
2
.
0
9
0

2
2
.
1
3
3

2
2
.
1
8
5

2
2
.
2
3
0

2

2

.
2

7

9

BD

2
2
.
6
2
7

2
2
.
5
9
5

2
2
.
5
3
5

2

2

.
3

0

9

2

2

.
3

4

3

2

2

.
3

9

0

BD

BD

BD

BD

22.7
70

2
2
.
6
9
8

2
2
.
7
8
2

BD

BD

BD

2
2
.
8
8
0

BD

2
3
.
0
9
7

2

3

.1

6

2

23.2
74

23.2
22

2
3
.
2
7
9

2
3
.
4
2
2

2
3
.
5
5
7

2
3
.
6
5
2

SN

2

2

.
6

5

1

2

2

.
6

5

5

2

2

.
6

4

3

2
2
.
3
1
5

2
2
.
3
6
6

2
2
.
3
5
8

2
2
.
3
2
2

2
3
.
7
5
4

2
3
.
8
9
9

2

3

.8

7

7

2

3

.2

2

0

2

3

.
2

0

5

2

3

.
1

8

5

2

3

.
0

7

7

2

2

.
9

8

7

2

1

.
9

1

9

2

2

.
0

0

5

PT

BD

BD

2
2
.
2
1
9

2
3
.
8
5
7

2

2

.

2

4

5

2

2

.
2

1

4

2
2
.
4
4
8

2
2
.
3
1
5

2
1
.
9
3
7

2

1

.
7

2

8

2

1

.
5

1

0

2

1

.
2

2

4

2

0

.
9

6

0

2

0

.
7

0

2

2

0

.
4

8

9

2

0

.
2

9

6

SLOWSLOW

2

2

.
0

7

7

2

1

.
9

0

2

2

1

.
6

6

1

2

1

.
3

5

7

2

1

.
0

7

0

2

0

.
8

6

0

2

0

.
6

4

6

2

0

.
4

5

0

SN

SN

2

2

.
3

8

1

2

2

.

4

8

3

2

2

.

3

8

8

2

2

.5

1

8

SN

BD

SN

2

2

.
5

7

5

2

2

.
5

1

8

2

2

.
4

5

5

2

2

.
2

2

0

2

1

.
9

8

6

2

1

.
7

2

0

2

1

.
4

1

4

2

1

.
1

2

1

2

0

.
8

6

3

2

0

.
5

5

7

2

0

.
3

1

8

2
2
.
2
5
4

2
2
.
1
3
8

2
1
.
9
9
6

2

1

.
7

6

3

2

1

.
4

8

7

2

1

.
2

1

1

2

0

.
9

3

7

2

0

.
6

8

0

2

0

.
3

8

9

2

0

.
1

7

1

2

2

.
8

9

5

2

2

.
7

7

0

2

2

.4

9

0

2

2

.5

3

1

2

2

.5

5

4

2

2

.

3

2

5

2

2

.

3

3

6

2

2

.3

0

6

2

2

.3

7

5

2

2

.4

5

7

SN

2

2

.7

9

3

2

2

.8

0

4

2

2

.8

0

9

2

2

.8

0

7

PT

BD

SN

HL:25.54

HL:25.59

HL:25.61

HL:25.66

2

1

.
8

2

2

2
2
.
1
5
4

850

L.Plane

Sp:12.00

Di:0.40

Ht:12.00

L.Plane

Sp:12.50

Di:0.45

Ht:12.00

L.Plane

Sp:14.00

Di:0.45

Ht:12.00

Ash

Sp:6.50

Di:0.30

Ht:5.00

Unknown

Sp:6.00

Di:0.30

Ht:6.00

Holly

Sp:5.00

Di:0.20

Ht:4.50

Holly

Sp:4.00

Di:0.15

Ht:4.50

Unknown

Sp:7.00

Di:0.30

Ht:3.50

Ash

Sp:15.00

Di:1.10

Ht:7.00

Acer

Sp:4.00

Di:0.10

Ht:4.50

Unknown

Sp:4.00

Di:0.30

Ht:4.50

Acer

Sp:4.00

Di:0.15

Ht:5.00

Holly

Sp:5.50

Di:0.25

Ht:6.00

Holly

Sp:7.00

Di:0.30

Ht:6.00

Tactile

Paving

Tactile

Paving

Tarmac

G

20.947

TC

21.284

TC

21.519

LP

G

20.392

Paving

Slabs

Paving

Slabs

G

20.348

Tarmac

LP

TC

21.005

G

20.966

TC

21.263

Grass

TC

21.421

Paving

Slabs

SV

21.476

FH

21.497

G

21.504

TC

21.794

G

21.522

Tarmac

WC

22.123

LP

TC

22.265

TC

22.304

G

22.062

Tarmac

WC

22.382

LP

WC

22.367

WC

22.331

WC

22.311

WC

22.439

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tactile

Paving

Tactile

Paving

EC

22.503

G

22.660

G

22.670

G

22.241

Paving

Slabs

Concrete

G

21.986

TC

21.890

TC

21.881 SV

21.772

Concrete

WC

21.949

WC

21.927

WC

21.960

WC

21.979

WC

21.933

WC

21.941

WC

22.008

WC

22.003

G

22.229

WC

22.163

WC

22.105

Paving

Slabs

LP

G

22.186

AV

22.354

LP

G

22.185

Paving

Slabs

G

22.062

Concrete

G

22.092

G

22.186

LP

G

21.977

G

23.339

Concrete

G

21.944

LP

G

23.135

G

21.856

TC

22.136

Paving

Slabs

Tarmac

LP

SV

22.011

G

22.664

G

21.806

Tactile

Paving

Tactile

Paving

G

22.642

Tarmac

Concrete

G

21.815

G

21.962

Concrete

AV

22.149

Concrete

G

21.973

G

21.805

G

21.832

AV

21.905

SV

21.959

SV

21.982

FH

21.965

WC

22.126

LP

STN V

X:588561.365

Y:185678.110

Z:22.150

STN W

X:588590.331

Y:185690.936

Z:21.901

CV

CL:21.096

MH

CL:22.285

MH

CL:22.094

MH

CL:22.160

MH

CL:22.091

CV

CL:21.733

MH

CL:22.348

MH

CL:23.451

CV

CL:23.484

CV

CL:23.424

MH

CL:22.080

MH

CL:21.943

CV

CL:22.079

MH

CL:22.054

CV

CL:22.205

MH

CL:21.999

CV

CL:22.107

SLOW

SLOW

TURNLEFT

2.2m Ht.

Metal Rail

1.0m Ht.

Metal Rail

Barrier

1.0m Ht.

Metal Rail

Barrier

1.0m Ht.

Metal Rail

Barrier

1.3m Ht.

Closed

Board Fence

0.9m Ht.

Close Board

Fence

0.9m Ht.

Picket Fence

Concrete

Grate

Concrete

Grate

Metal

Railings

Speed

Camera

Metal

Railings

Paving Slab

Batter

Concrete

Retaining Wall

Concrete

Retaining Wall

Brick Retaining

Wall

Av. 1.5m Ht.

Shrubs

0.9m Ht.

Rendered Wall

0.8m Ht.

Rendered Wall

Brick Retaining

Wall

Av. 2.0m Ht.

Block Wall

0.8m Ht.

Panel Fence

On Top

Concrete

Batter Wall

Concrete Batter

Retaining Wall

Av. 1.5m Ht.

Shrubs

Av. 3.0m Ht.

Overhead

Foliage

Small Trees

and Shrubs

Drainage

Channel

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Metal

Railings

Q

U

E

E

N

S

W

A

Y

Q

U

E

E

N

S

W

A

Y

W

H

I
T

E

G

A

T

E

 
R

O

A

D

20.808

20.554

19.448

19.744

19.600

20.270

20.158

19.176

19.179

19.153

19.185

19.187

20.695

20.654

20.138

20.047

19.540

19.536

19.2
06

19.181

19.1
63

19.1
65

19.1
53

19.1
63

1

9

.1

6

6

1

9

.1

6

3

1

9

.1

6

7

1

9

.1

6

1

CV

CL:19.176

Paving

Slabs

CV

CL:19.199

Steps

Up

Drainage

Channel

Ramp

Up

Ramp

Up

Paving

Slabs

Paving

Slabs

Drainage

Channel

Steps

Up

Drainage

Channel

Drainage

Channel

Steps

Up

Steps

Up

NO ENTRY

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

2

4

.

1

0

6

2

4

.

1

0

6

SN

24.1
66

2

4

.

1

5

8

2

4

.

1

5

2

2

4

.

1

3

4

Paving

Slabs

21.471

21.015

21.131

2

1

.

0

0

5

2

1

.

0

0

2

2

1

.

0

7

3

2

1

.
1

8

2

2

1

.
2

9

5

21.124

21.056

21.187

21.155

2

1

.
3

5

5

Wall Ht.

21.36

CV

CL:21.014

20.998

Wall Ht.

21.28

Drainage

Channel

Brick

Retaining

Wall

1

7

.
1

6

2

1

7

.
0

1

1

17.042

1

6

.
9

7

8

1

6

.

8

7

7

17.051

17.215

1

7

.
4

5

3

1

7

.
2

9

8

1

6

.

8

7

8

1

6

.

7

6

1

1

6

.
9

6

4

1

6

.
8

4

7

1

7

.
3

2

5

1

7

.
1

8

2

1

7

.
0

3

9

1

7

.
1

7

3

1

7

.
0

4

1

1

6

.
8

7

8

MH

CL:17.079

G

16.821

MH

CL:17.000

KO

16.936

G

16.947

KO

17.174

Crash

Barrier

Crash

Barrier

Drainage

Channel

INSET 1

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey

material with the permission of Ordnance Survey

on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's

Stationary Office © Crown copyright.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown

copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil

proceedings. AL100019680

SBC OS Note edited by MKW Rev: 012017

0

m

6.25 12.5

WHITEGATE ROAD/QUEENSWAY JUNCTION

W

H

I
T

E

G

A

T

E

 
R

O

A

D

A

 
1

1

6

0

 
 
Q

U

E

E

N

S

W

A

Y

Key:

Proposed Kerbline

Carriageway Resurfacing

Carriageway Construction

Footway/Cyclway Construction

Landscaping

Traffic Island

Pedestrian Restraint System

Tactile Blister Surface at Uncontrolled 

Crossing Point

Tactile Blister Surface at Controlled 

Crossing Point

3
.5

3
.5

3
.0

3

.
5

3

.
5

1.8

REFER INSET 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
WARRIOR SQUARE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
L 23.338

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 185760.401

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 588525.013

AutoCAD SHX Text
STN10

AutoCAD SHX Text
L 23.940

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 185749.850

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 588505.342

AutoCAD SHX Text
STN2

AutoCAD SHX Text
L 23.660

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 185708.711

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 588512.772

AutoCAD SHX Text
STN1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CDP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CDP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 22.69

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 23.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 24.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 24.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
JB

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5, 3, 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fruit

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5, 2, 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fruit

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.9, 5, 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fruit

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.6, 3, 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Unknown

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.6, 2, 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Unknown

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.8, 5, 10

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beech

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Building

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Carpark

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Carpark

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Carpark

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wall 0.7mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
- Disused

AutoCAD SHX Text
CCTV Post

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.42

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
Post

AutoCAD SHX Text
Post

AutoCAD SHX Text
Post

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ret. Wall

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wall 1.2mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wall 1.2mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ret. Wall

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SV

AutoCAD SHX Text
SV

AutoCAD SHX Text
Post

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP

AutoCAD SHX Text
JB

AutoCAD SHX Text
JB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pay Machine

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hedge 1.2mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hedge1.20mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hedge 1.6mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
Gs

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
FH

AutoCAD SHX Text
FH

AutoCAD SHX Text
C/B 1mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
C/B 0.6mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
C/B 0.65mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
I/R 0.7mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
I/R 0.9mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
I/R 0.9mh

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATV

AutoCAD SHX Text
BT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Railway Bridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bridge Soffit Level 25.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bridge Soffit Level 25.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete Wall 

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bol.

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text
Queensway Right Turn Improvement Scheme		Page 6 of 8		Report Number

edward brown
Typewritten Text

edward brown
Typewritten Text


	Sheets and Views
	0151




